Past District ‘G’ Commanders

1945-47
1947-51
1951-53
1953-59
1959-61
1961-63
1963-65
1965-67
1967-70
1970-73
1973-75
1975-77
1977-79
1979-81
1981-83
1983-87

® D.Thompson

® H.J. Harvey

® J. Steer

® |an Beresford

® C.Byme

® G. Hill

® R.L. Smith

® Ron Code

® Bert Reid

® H.J. (Ham Summers)
® W. Meek

® Howard Sayeau
® Eimer West

® R. G. Ashman

® Vic Haughey
@®E.T. (Elwin)Brown

1987-89
1989-91
1991-93
1993-95
1995-97
1997-99
1999-01
2001-05
2005-07
2007-09
2009-11
2011-13
2013-15
2015-17
2017-19
2019-25

® Lioyd Behnke
@ Ed Hitchinson
® Jim Margerum
Dave Gordon
Erl Kish
Tony Donston
George O’Dair
® Howard Pauls
Ron Goebel
® Bert Diamond
® Ron Goodwin
Ken Sorrenti
® Garry Pond
Stan Halliday
Dave Cormier
Ken Heagle
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